Navn

Allan Hansen

Jesper Iversen

Niels Wrgnding

Palle Bleg

Ole Christensen
Brian Olien

Dennis Christensen
Peter Rytter nielsen
Jgrn Baek Christiansen
Thorbjgrn Jensen
Torben Riedel

Bjarne Olsen

Brian Telander

Bent Knudsen

Dan Emanuel

Keld Thomsen

Jan Larsen

Bjarne Nielsen

Jon Norup

John Tordrup

Ole Karlsen

Klaus Mgrck

Joan Olsen

Allan Jensen

Dan Jespersen

Kim Jakobsen

Henrik Sgrensen
Peter Petersen

Peter Madsen
Christian Jensen
Annie Nielsen

Hans Jakob Sternkopf
Sgren Kirstein

Niels Nielsen

Preben Sandager
Ejner Jensen

John Dihring
Svend-Erik Johansson
Svend-Erik Christensen
Claus Bo Jensen

Ole Quistgaard

Knud Mgller

Henrik Alsted Faurskov
Kim Rysgaard Larsen
Poul Erik Nielsen
Flemming Fries

03/08/2024

Firma

Amager Hospital IF

Amager Hospital IF

Amager Hospital IF

Amager Hospital IF

Amager Hospital IF

Amager Hospital IF

Amager Hospital IF

BK Friheden

BK Friheden

Bold- & Idraetsklubben DSB
Bold- & Idraetsklubben DSB
Bold- & Idraetsklubben DSB
Bold- & Idraetsklubben DSB
Bold- & Idraetsklubben DSB
Bystaevneparkens ldraetsforening
Bystaevneparkens ldraetsforening
Bystaevneparkens Idraetsforening
Bystaevneparkens ldraetsforening
Bystaevneparkens ldraetsforening
Bystaevneparkens ldraetsforening
Bystaevneparkens ldraetsforening
Bystaevneparkens Idraetsforening
Bystaevneparkens ldraetsforening
Carlsberg Tuborg Idraetsforenin
Carlsberg Tuborg Idraetsforenin
Carlsberg Tuborg Idraetsforenin
De Gamles By If.

De Gamles By If.

De Gamles By If.

De Gamles By If.

De Gamles By If.

De Gamles By If.

Enkeltmedlem

Enkeltmedlem

Enkeltmedlem
Enkeltmedlemmer
Enkeltmedlemmer
Enkeltmedlemmer
Hovedstadens Jernbane Idraet
Hovedstadens Jernbane Idraet
Hovedstadens Jernbane Idraet
Hovedstadens Jernbane Idraet
Hovedstadens Jernbane Idraet
Hovedstadens Jernbane Idraet
Hovedstadens Jernbane Idraet
Hovedstadens Jernbane Idraet
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Snit
7,37
7,32
6,93
6,68
6,54
2,78

14,73
7,56
15,2
6,46
5,15
4,96
4,73
10,12
7,69
7,67
6,37
5,79
5,43
4,14

2,71
13,13
10,08
7,28
23,95
20,55
7,28
5,82
2,81
1,41
5,38

2,58
6,15

17,42
14,67
12,37
15,24
11,42
7,68
6,9
6,78
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Navn

Per Nielsen

Erik Jorgensen
Bjarne Lundberg
Jesper Nielsen
Henrik Guldbrandsen
Jack Fravn

Palle Jensen
Sgren Frandsen
Bo Jgrgensen
Bjgrn Semberg

Ib Andersen

Bent @sterby

Per Bo Hansen
Henrik Danielsen
René Skovvang
Lars Modig
Thomas Roerslev
René Andersen
Jan Kolster

Jan Kirkeby

René Jensen

Per Taarnborg Hansen
Jan Brauner
Svend Nordfang
Lejf Henriksen
Michael Larsen
Steen Sgndergaard
Dan Herss

Tony Andersen
Jack Christensen
Niels Vestergaard
Peter J Nielsen
Finn Serritzlev
Paul Billing
Hanne Toft
Michael Gringer
Peter Korsgaard
Bjarne Henriksen
Brian Jensen
Stephen Eckhausen
Jens Mortensen
Jan Pedersen

Lisa Lin Eckhausen
Jorn Rasmussen
Arne Sund

03/08/2024

Firma

Hovedstadens Jernbane Idraet
Hovedstadens Jernbane Idraet
Hovedstadens Jernbane Idraet
Hovedstadens Jernbane Idraet
Hovedstadens Jernbane Idraet
Hovedstadens Jernbane Idraet
Hovedstadens Jernbane Idraet
Hovedstadens Jernbane Idraet
Hovedstadens Jernbane Idraet
Hovedstadens Jernbane Idraet
Hovedstadens Jernbane Idraet
Hovedstadens Jernbane Idraet
Hovedstadens Jernbane Idraet
Hovedstadens Jernbane Idraet
Hovedstadens Jernbane Idraet
Hovedstadens Jernbane Idraet
Hovedstadens Jernbane Idraet
Hovedstadens Jernbane Idraet
Hovedstadens Jernbane Idraet
Hovedstadens Jernbane Idraet
Hovedstadens Jernbane Idraet
Hovedstadens Jernbane Idraet
Hovedstadens Jernbane Idraet
Hovedstadens Jernbane Idraet
Hovedstadens Jernbane Idraet
I.F.Bispebjerg Hospital
I.F.Bispebjerg Hospital
I.F.Bispebjerg Hospital
I.F.Bispebjerg Hospital
I.F.Bispebjerg Hospital
I.F.Bispebjerg Hospital
I.F.Bispebjerg Hospital
I.F.Bispebjerg Hospital
I.F.Bispebjerg Hospital
I.F.Bispebjerg Hospital

IF Royal Copenhagen

IF Royal Copenhagen

Jernbanens Idraetsforening Kbh
Jernbanens Idraetsforening Kbh
Jernbanens ldraetsforening Kbh
Jernbanens ldreetsforening Kbh
Jernbanens Idraetsforening Kbh
Jernbanens Idraetsforening Kbh

Jernbanens ldraetsforening Kbh

LEO Sport
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Snit
6,58
6,17
5,78
5,55
53

5,29

4,88
4,87
4,77
4,65
4,62
4,38
4,22
4,19
3,84
3,78
3,46
3,32
3,12
3,02
2,94
2,66
2,33
2,04
32,6
18,95
14,2
10,87
9,35
8,12
7,83
5,86
5,45
3,79
11,42
6,29
12,5
11,67
10,27
5,58
2,8
1,8
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Navn Firma Snit Raekke

Geert Skatholm Lundbeck Sport 8,58 B
Mads Olesen Lundbeck Sport 7,26 C
Arne Engholm Lundbeck Sport 4,6 E
Heine Lund Lundbeck Sport 0 E
John Ingemann Larsen Man B & W Diesel Idraetsklub 6,46 C
Jesper Johansen Man B & W Diesel Idraetsklub 3,92 D
Erik Lund Man B & W Diesel Idraetsklub 3,89 D
Rita Bach Man B & W Diesel Idraetsklub 3,76 D
Mogens Frederiksen Man B & W Diesel Idraetsklub 2,83 E
John Grgnval Rigshospitalets idraetsforening 6,48 C
Hans Hammerdahl Rigshospitalets idraetsforening 4,96 D
Frank Johanneson Tryg og Nordea Liv & Pension 13,46 A
Bjarne Linnemann Tryg og Nordea Liv & Pension 8,67 B
John Sgrensen Tryg og Nordea Liv & Pension 8,54 B
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